4
High
pressure
*1 at 138 bar supply pressure and 10 bar outlet pressure	 *2 1.5 ... 35 bar pressure range for RHB-02F
RHB-02DT
RHB-02D
Order example:
RHB-02A
	 85	 156	 60	 0.13	 240	 4000	 1/4˝ NPT	 0.3 …  2	 RHB-02A
								        0.3 …  4	 RHB-02B
								        0.3…  8	 RHB-02C
								        0.3 … 10	 RHB-02D
								        0.3 … 15	 RHB-02E
	 85	 177	 60					     0.3 … 35	 RHB-02F
	High pressure regulator 380 bar	 RHBbrass, with T-handle, non-relieving,
nylon seat,   NBR/Buna-N
	 nickel-plated	 outer surface	 RHB-02 . X25
	 tamper-proof cap	 made of brass, total height 150 mm or 172 mm	 RHB-02 . T